
Show #31824: CRCHA Paso Robles Spring Derby (3/18/2024-3/22/2024)

56. NRCHA NPD: Non Pro Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 257 DT Shiny N I Know It Stephen Silva 218.50 Stephen Silva

2 263 Scootin Lil Lola Eric Freitas 218.00 Eric Freitas

3T 315 Sure Hesa Smart Cat Jayson (JJ) Fisher 217.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

3T 278 Lizzies Lil Secret Charles Stevens 217.00 SC Ranch Co Inc

5 274 Reyjan Charles Stevens 215.00 SC Ranch Co Inc

6 321 Miss Royal Oak Mason Beal 214.00 Ernie Beal

7T 202 All Hail Da Vinci Lester Walker 211.00 Lester Walker

7T 308 I Be Jonezin Haley Aquino 211.00 David & Sherrie Aquino

7T 248 Frozen In Light Vanessa Lawrence 211.00 Vanessa Lawrence

10 294 Rockn Smooth Pistols Lindsay Awbrey 206.50 Lindsay Awbrey/Eric Durden

11 217 Master Meteles Shannon Haskins 205.50 Shannon Haskins

12 258 Scooter Five Amber Carroll 205.00 Amber Carroll

13 296 Rey Romano Stacy Duesterhaus 204.50 Brendan & Stacy

14 295 Metallic Sand Piper Mandy Lizama 202.50 Pedro & Mandy Lizama

15T 203 Talkin Shmack Lester Walker 202.00 Lester Walker

15T 292 No Enemies Elizabeth Kania 202.00 Renee Dubois

15T 264 The Pep Talk Tricia Gilson 202.00 Tracer Gilson

18 276 Nacho Ruth Noring 200.50 Ruth Noring

19 286 PRF Miss America Samantha Biller 198.00 Glen Ellen Livestock

20 283 Hes Got That Look Carissa Schaafsma 193.00 Carissa Schaafsma

57. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 278 Lizzies Lil Secret Charles Stevens 217.00 SC Ranch Co Inc

2 274 Reyjan Charles Stevens 215.00 SC Ranch Co Inc

3 321 Miss Royal Oak Mason Beal 214.00 Ernie Beal

4T 202 All Hail Da Vinci Lester Walker 211.00 Lester Walker

4T 308 I Be Jonezin Haley Aquino 211.00 David & Sherrie Aquino

4T 248 Frozen In Light Vanessa Lawrence 211.00 Vanessa Lawrence

7 294 Rockn Smooth Pistols Lindsay Awbrey 206.50 Lindsay Awbrey/Eric Durden

8 217 Master Meteles Shannon Haskins 205.50 Shannon Haskins

9 258 Scooter Five Amber Carroll 205.00 Amber Carroll

10 296 Rey Romano Stacy Duesterhaus 204.50 Brendan & Stacy

11 295 Metallic Sand Piper Mandy Lizama 202.50 Pedro & Mandy Lizama

12T 203 Talkin Shmack Lester Walker 202.00 Lester Walker

12T 292 No Enemies Elizabeth Kania 202.00 Renee Dubois

14 276 Nacho Ruth Noring 200.50 Ruth Noring

15 286 PRF Miss America Samantha Biller 198.00 Glen Ellen Livestock

16 283 Hes Got That Look Carissa Schaafsma 193.00 Carissa Schaafsma

58. NRCHA LNPD: Limited Non Pro Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 278 Lizzies Lil Secret Charles Stevens 217.00 SC Ranch Co Inc

2 274 Reyjan Charles Stevens 215.00 SC Ranch Co Inc

3T 202 All Hail Da Vinci Lester Walker 211.00 Lester Walker

3T 308 I Be Jonezin Haley Aquino 211.00 David & Sherrie Aquino



Show #31824: CRCHA Paso Robles Spring Derby (3/18/2024-3/22/2024)

3T 248 Frozen In Light Vanessa Lawrence 211.00 Vanessa Lawrence

6 294 Rockn Smooth Pistols Lindsay Awbrey 206.50 Lindsay Awbrey/Eric Durden

7 217 Master Meteles Shannon Haskins 205.50 Shannon Haskins

8 258 Scooter Five Amber Carroll 205.00 Amber Carroll

9 296 Rey Romano Stacy Duesterhaus 204.50 Brendan & Stacy

10 295 Metallic Sand Piper Mandy Lizama 202.50 Pedro & Mandy Lizama

11 203 Talkin Shmack Lester Walker 202.00 Lester Walker

12 276 Nacho Ruth Noring 200.50 Ruth Noring

13 286 PRF Miss America Samantha Biller 198.00 Glen Ellen Livestock

14 283 Hes Got That Look Carissa Schaafsma 193.00 Carissa Schaafsma
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